
S DIV: LOT 11 & E 1/2 LOT 12 RE 
F CHALKERS S/D EX RD R/W. 

RESTO GERARDO
265 SE BAYA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13809-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

32317.060 1.00/

10/27/2016 DF 0.15 24,075 0 0 24,075

STANDARD
1

68,172
1,300
24,075
93,547

0
93,547

HX HB 51,411
42,136
93,547

0

93,547

1501/2051 10/26/2023 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALMONTE GISELL JOSEPH

RESTO GERARDO

1366/2002 7/20/2018 WD U I 12 35,100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK NATIONAL ASSO

GISELL JOSEPHINE SO
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0632 12,000 07/21/2025

2024HX Base Yr

265 SE BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Fixtures 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 0 100
RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,069 87.5976 98.11 104,880 1935 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1033

BAS 1,033 100 1,033 65,876

FOP 15 30 4 255

FOP 107 30 32 2,041

1,155 1,069 68,172

BAS= W10 FOP= N3 W5 S3 E5$ W20 S19 S12 FOP= S7 E14 N4 E3 N3
W17$ E17 S3 W3 S4 E16 N38$.

BAS

10

20

19

12

17

3

3

4

16

38

FOP 3

5

3 5

FOP7

14

4

3

3

17

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

1,300

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RO 0.00 0.00 6,420.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 3.75 3.75 24,075


